
RÆKKE A + B
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum Dif Snit

1 Leif Meitilberg 1037 OMC 25 24 22 27 28 25 23 25 199 6 24,88
2 Morten Rasmussen 1041 OMC 32 28 22 25 32 25 27 25 216 10 27,00
3 Inge-Lise Hansen 8039 NAMK 27 27 29 23 28 29 31 30 224 8 28,00
4 Bjarne Hansen 11010 BMK 32 28 31 31 26 25 28 29 230 7 28,75
5 Trym Scharff 11006 BMK 28 32 25 35 24 28 26 35 233 11 29,13
6 Leif Bæk 4040 RMK 36 28 34 26 30 30 26 25 235 11 29,38
7 Harry Wiile 25100 RIK 38 29 26 31 27 28 28 28 235 12 29,38
8 Bent Schultz 8007 NAMK 34 31 30 27 26 30 31 28 237 8 29,63
9 Preben Madsen 8004 NAMK 31 37 30 30 28 25 30 32 243 12 30,38

10 Bent Pedersen 8034 NAMK 40 29 31 32 33 30 31 38 264 11 33,00
11 Harry Jørgensen 6016 MCG 35 45 38 37 33 34 33 39 294 12 36,75

 
RÆKKE C
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum Dif Snit

1 Arne Prip Hansen 8010 NAMK 31 27 37 38 33 31 28 35 260 11 32,50 e.o.
2 Sv. Aage Matthiesen 11014 BMK 34 30 34 29 34 39 27 33 260 12 32,50 e.o.
3 John Frederiksen 8051 NAMK 32 35 34 30 34 38 31 29 263 9 32,88
4 Børge Lykke 8018 NAMK 29 34 30 35 30 43 32 36 269 14 33,63
5 Hans Chr. Hansen 8052 NAMK 34 38 30 35 33 38 35 29 272 9 34,00
6 Sv. Aage Næshøj 11042 BMK 37 39 27 37 30 43 33 35 281 16 35,13
7 Preben Nørskov 8005 NAMK 26 41 37 38 35 34 36 49 296 23 37,00
8 Niclas Hansen 8050 NAMK 34 38 48 33 45 39 32 38 307 16 38,38
9 Hanne Jørgensen 6014 MCG 44 45 40 45 48 34 41 31 328 17 41,00

10 Carl Heinz Træger 11045 BMK 48 50 30 41 42 40 35 42 328 20 41,00
11 Helle Kræmmer 8046 NAMK 37 44 44 45 44 50 47 40 351 13 43,88
12 Rasmus Villadsen 8048 NAMK 50 45 42 51 45 58 50 48 389 16 48,63

BMK: Broager MK

MCG: MC Gelsted

NAMK: Nord-Als MK

RMK: Randers Minigolf Klub

RIK: Roslev Idræts Klub

OMC: Odense Minigolf Club

Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 14.-15. maj 2011.



Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 14.-15. maj 2011.

Navn: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Harry Wiile 38 29 26 31 27 28 179
Leif Bæk 36 28 34 26 30 30 184
Morten Rasmussen 32 28 22 25 32 25 164
Leif Meitilberg 25 24 22 27 28 25 151
Nr.: 1 678

Navn: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Inge-Lise Hansen 27 27 29 23 28 29 163
Børge Lykke 29 34 30 35 30 43 201
Preben Madsen 31 37 30 30 28 25 181
Bent Pedersen 40 29 31 32 33 30 195
Nr.: 2 740

Navn: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Sv. Aage Matthiesen 34 30 34 29 34 39 200
Sv. Aage Næshøj 37 39 27 37 30 43 213
Trym Scharff 28 32 25 35 24 28 172
Bjarne Hansen 32 28 31 31 26 25 173
Nr.: 3 758

Navn: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Harry Jørgensen 35 45 38 37 33 34 222
Hanne Jørgensen 44 45 40 45 48 34 256
Preben Nørskov 26 41 37 38 35 34 211
Bent Schultz 34 31 30 27 26 30 178
Nr.: 4 867



Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 14.-15. maj 2011.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Morten Rasmussen 32 28 22 25 32 25 164
Leif Meitilberg 25 24 22 27 28 25 151
Nr.: 1 315

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Preben Madsen 31 37 30 30 28 25 181
Inge-Lise Hansen 27 27 29 23 28 29 163
Nr.: 2 344

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Trym Scharff 28 32 25 35 24 28 172
Bjarne Hansen 32 28 31 31 26 25 173
Nr.: 3 345

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Harry Wiile 38 29 26 31 27 28 179
Leif Bæk 36 28 34 26 30 30 184
Nr.: 4 363

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Bent Schultz 34 31 30 27 26 30 178
Preben Nørskov 26 41 37 38 35 34 211
Nr.: 5 389

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Hans Chr. Hansen 34 38 30 35 33 38 208
Bent Pedersen 40 29 31 32 33 30 195
Nr.: 6 403

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Sv. Aage Matthiesen 34 30 34 29 34 39 200
Sv. Aage Næshøj 37 39 27 37 30 43 213
Nr.: 7 413

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum
Niclas Hansen 34 38 48 33 45 39 237
Arne Prip Hansen 31 27 37 38 33 31 197
Nr.: 8 434



Samlet Resultat
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum Dif Snit Racepoint

1 Leif Meitilberg 1037 OMC 25 24 22 27 28 25 23 25 199 6 24,88 23
2 Morten Rasmussen 1041 OMC 32 28 22 25 32 25 27 25 216 10 27,00 22
3 Inge-Lise Hansen 8039 NAMK 27 27 29 23 28 29 31 30 224 8 28,00 21
4 Bjarne Hansen 11010 BMK 32 28 31 31 26 25 28 29 230 7 28,75 20
5 Trym Scharff 11006 BMK 28 32 25 35 24 28 26 35 233 11 29,13 19
6 Leif Bæk 4040 RMK 36 28 34 26 30 30 26 25 235 11 29,38 18
7 Harry Wiile 25100 RIK 38 29 26 31 27 28 28 28 235 12 29,38 18
8 Bent Schultz 8007 NAMK 34 31 30 27 26 30 31 28 237 8 29,63 16
9 Preben Madsen 8004 NAMK 31 37 30 30 28 25 30 32 243 12 30,38 15

10 Arne Prip Hansen 8010 NAMK 31 27 37 38 33 31 28 35 260 11 32,50 14
11 Sv. Aage Matthiesen 11014 BMK 34 30 34 29 34 39 27 33 260 12 32,50 14
12 John Frederiksen 8051 NAMK 32 35 34 30 34 38 31 29 263 9 32,88 12
13 Bent Pedersen 8034 NAMK 40 29 31 32 33 30 31 38 264 11 33,00 11
14 Børge Lykke 8018 NAMK 29 34 30 35 30 43 32 36 269 14 33,63 10
15 Hans Chr. Hansen 8052 NAMK 34 38 30 35 33 38 35 29 272 9 34,00 9
16 Sv. Aage Næshøj 11042 BMK 37 39 27 37 30 43 33 35 281 16 35,13 8
17 Harry Jørgensen 6016 MCG 35 45 38 37 33 34 33 39 294 12 36,75 7
18 Preben Nørskov 8005 NAMK 26 41 37 38 35 34 36 49 296 23 37,00 6
19 Niclas Hansen 8050 NAMK 34 38 48 33 45 39 32 38 307 16 38,38 5
20 Hanne Jørgensen 6014 MCG 44 45 40 45 48 34 41 31 328 17 41,00 4
21 Carl Heinz Træger 11045 BMK 48 50 30 41 42 40 35 42 328 20 41,00 4
22 Helle Kræmmer 8046 NAMK 37 44 44 45 44 50 47 40 351 13 43,88 2
23 Rasmus Villadsen 8048 NAMK 50 45 42 51 45 58 50 48 389 16 48,63 1

Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 14.-15. maj 2011.
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